

Doc#. 2306710044 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 03/08/2023 11:20 AM Pg: 1 of 3

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FI Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solution		18-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.co	<i>*</i>		l		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Nat	me and Address) 15715 - Bank l	Financial -	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	91634	182			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	D.E.			
	FIXTU	KE			
File with: Co		<del></del>		ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
1310919039 4/19/2013 CC /L C			(or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [ LESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Det	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the F     Statement	nancing Statement identified above is	terminated with r		· —	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide     For partial assignment, complete items	name or Assigner in item 7a or 7b, <u>an</u> 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indirecte affected co	<u>d</u> address of Ass llateral in item 8	ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of <i>l</i>	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the continued for the additional period prov		with respect to th	e security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check ( ne c	the ta three bove	s to		
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secu	CHANG	L name and/or ad	dress: Complete - ADD nai	ne: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Com 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR CO. INDUITION OF CHIDMANE					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  Ettinger		FIRST PERSONAL  Jerome	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: C	omplete for Assignment or Party Information Char	nge - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (va or 7b) (un conoct, full name	; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			C		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			——————————————————————————————————————		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				7,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	IAL(S)			—( <del>)</del>	SUFFIX
, ,					
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL 200.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also chec	ck <u>one</u> of these four boxes: ADD	collateral [	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RE	CORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Prov	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (ı	name of Assignor, if this is an Assignr	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEE 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	BTOR, check here and provide na	ame of authorizing	g Debtor		
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10 ODTIONAL EILED DEFEDENCE DATA:	Dahtar Namas Ettinger I.				
	Debtor Name: Ettinger, Jerome 303/688/1902054712	<i>‡</i>		JA 688 1902054712	<b>.</b>

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sa 1310919039 4/19/2013 CC IL Cook	me as item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	T: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAV. E				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(3)	SUFF	Х		
42 Married DEDTOD as allegation in a Section 1			OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in ε it (No one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nature).</li> </ol>	me of a current Debtor of record required for do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	indexing purposes only the Debtor's name); se	In some filing offices - see Instruction Iten e Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Ox			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Ettinger	FIRST PERSONAL I Jerome	IAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	0-			
Secured Party Name and Address	0,	d, IL 60712		
Secured Party Name and Address: BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FF	0,		750 750 750 750 750	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale. CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

303/688/1902054712 JA 688 1902054712

WEST OF THE RAILROAD AND NORTH OF

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 91634482-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

2306710044 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** Ettinger, Jerome

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

LINCOLN AVENUE (EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET OF THE SOUTH 100 FEET THEREOF), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel ID: 11-19-117-047-0000